Shenzhen Zhongxin Chuangzhan Technology Co., Ltd

Address: 1203-2, Taojing Jinhua building, Taoyuan community, Dalang street, Longhua

DistrictShenzhen,China Date: 2024-04-23

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 1435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Ref: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(7) Filing SUBJECT: FCC Application for FCC ID:2AZNB-R3

FRN:0030815385

Shenzhen Zhongxin Chuangzhan Technology Co., Ltd certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, SUNBEYONDCONSULTINGLTD is our designated U.S. agent for service of process for the above referenced FCC ID. Shenzhen Zhongxin Chuangzhan Technology Co., Ltd accepts to maintain an agent for no less than one year after the grantee has terminated all marketing and importation or the conclusion of any Commission-related proceeding involving the equipment.

SUNBEYONDCONSULTINGLTD accepts, as of the date of the filing of the application, the obligation of the designated U.S. agent for service of process for the above referenced FCC ID.

Designated U.S. Agent Information: Name: SUNBEYONDCONSULTINGLTD

Address: OFFICENO.448,4THFLOOR,90CANALSTREETBOSTON,,MA2114UnitedStates

FRN: 0033598426

Contact Person:WenchaoXiang

Tel.: 0755-66602570 Email: 582643537@qq.com

Sincerely,

Signed on behalf of Shenzhen Zhongxin Chuangzhan Technology Co., Ltd	Signed on behalf of SUNBEYONDCONSULTINGLTD
Hu meng tiang	Wen chaoxiang
Name: Humengliang	Name: Michoux Logan
Title: Manager	Title:Manager
Date: 2024-04-23	Date: 2024-04-23